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All Pratchett, All for Tony*

*Well, not all for certain, but definitely most.

1.

Pratchett, Terry. The Colour of Magic. Gerrards Cross: Colin Smythe, 1989.

Second printing, with a new Foreword. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To
Tony All the best”. The book is firmly bound in lightly marked red cloth, lettered in
metallic blue to the spine, the extremities are bumped. The text block is lightly marked
and a little toned. The dust jacket is the original, correctly unpriced, with no barcode
and the publisher’s price label still present to the rear cover, it is lightly rubbed and
creased to the edges, with possibly a little fading to the spine. Not quite so rare as the
first edition which had a print run of only 506, but still uncommon with a fairly small
print run of 1033 copies, and pleasing to find an inscribed example.
£680

2.

Pratchett, Terry. Pyramids. London: Victor Gollancz Ltd, 1989.

First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony May your camels be
multiplied…”, with a doodle of a pyramid forming part of the inscription and signature. The
book is firmly bound in slightly bumped and marked black cloth, lettered in gilt to the spine. The
text block is slightly age toned with a tea or coffee stain to the fore-edge, encroaching into a
few pages. The dust jacket is the original and not price clipped, it is lightly marked with slight
creasing and rubbing to the edges.
£130

3.

Pratchett, Terry. Guards! Guards! London: Victor Gollancz Ltd, 1989.

First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony! To Tony! Yet more
wishes”. The book is firmly bound in slightly marked and faded light blue cloth, lettered in
metallic red to the spine, the extremities are bumped. The text block is a little age toned
with some minor stains. The dust jacket is the original and not price clipped, it is a little
marked, with minor rubbing and creasing at the edges.
£300

4.

Pratchett, Terry. Eric.

London: Victor Gollancz Ltd, 1990.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett in black to the half title page:
“To Tony All the best”, also crossing through “Eric” in black. The
book is firmly bound in slightly marked black cloth, lettered in gilt
to the spine, which is cocked, the extremities are slightly bumped.
The text block is lightly marked. The dust jacket is the original and
not price clipped, it is slightly creased to the edges with a little
fading to the spine.
£230

5.

Pratchett, Terry. Moving Pictures.

London: Victor Gollancz Ltd, 1990.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony Action!”. The book is firmly
bound in lightly marked and bumped black cloth, lettered in gilt to the spine. The text
block is age toned and slightly sprung. The dust jacket is the original and not price clipped,
it is lightly marked with minor creasing to the edges and slight fading to the spine.
£150

6.

Pratchett, Terry. Witches Abroad. London: Victor Gollancz Ltd, 1991.

First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony Boo!” with his Death stamp
next to the inscription. The book is firmly bound in lightly marked and bumped red cloth,
lettered in gilt to the spine. The text block is lightly toned with a few minor marks. The dust
jacket is the original and not price clipped, it is a little rubbed and creased to the edges and
the spine is slightly faded.
£100

7.

Pratchett, Terry. Small Gods.

London: Victor Gollancz, 1992.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “For Tony The Turtle MOVES!”. The
book is firmly bound in lightly marked and bumped brown cloth, lettered in gilt to the
spine. The text block is a little toned with minor dusty marks. The dust jacket is the
original and not price clipped, it is a little rubbed and creased to the edges with a few
minor marks.
£180

8.

Pratchett, Terry. Hogfather.

London: Victor Gollancz, 1996.
Second impression. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony Happy
Hogswatch…” with a little doodle of a scythe next to the signature. The book is firmly
bound in somewhat marked and bumped black cloth, lettered in gilt to the spine. The
text block is slightly toned with minor marks. The dust jacket is the original and not price
clipped, it is lightly marked with minor rubbing and creasing to the edges.
£40

9.

Pratchett, Terry. Jingo.

London: Victor Gollancz, 1997.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony Buy Jingo! Oh,
you have! Well done!”, with a little doodle of a scythe next to the signature.
The book showing the delightfully low quality of its original production,
looking little if at all read, but the miniscule smear of glue holding the boards
to the text block has given up, with the spine dropping entirely away and the
front and rear endpapers lifting. Otherwise, it is bound in lightly marked and
bumped black cloth, lettered in gilt to the spine. The text block is lightly
toned. The dust jacket is the original and not price clipped, it is lightly rubbed
and creased to the edges. A nicely inscribed example, albeit needing a minor
repair, which any skilled binder could do in minutes, and which I’d attempt
myself if I didn’t have a bad track record with glue repairs…
£40

10.

Pratchett, Terry. Carpe Jugulum.

London: Doubleday, 1998.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony Go for the
throat!”. The book is firmly bound in lightly bumped black cloth, lettered in gilt to
the spine. The text block is slightly age toned with minor dusty marks. The dust
jacket is the original and not price clipped, it is lightly rubbed and creased to the
edges.
£80

11.

Pratchett, Terry. Truckers, Diggers and Wings – The Nome Trilogy.

London: Doubleday, 1989-1990.
First editions. All inscribed by Pratchett to the title pages, in ‘Truckers’ in
black: “To Tony A child of all ages”, in ‘Diggers’ in blue: “To Tony yet more
wishes” and in ‘Wings’ also in blue: “To Tony Still more wishes”. They are in
uniform condition, firmly bound, the corners and spine ends slightly bumped,
the text blocks lightly toned, ‘Wings’ has a slightly cocked spine. All jackets are
unclipped, with minor rubbing and creasing to the edges, also slight fading to
the spines. An attractive set, all nicely inscribed.
£250

12.

Pratchett, Terry. Carpet People.

London: Doubleday, 1992.
Revised edition, first thus. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To
Tony Extra wishes”. The book is firmly bound, the boards are slightly
bumped and rubbed. The text block is age toned. The dust jacket is the
original and not price clipped, it is a little rubbed and creased to the
edges, with slight fading to the spine.
£120

13. Pratchett, Terry and Stephen Briggs. The Discworld
Companion.
London: Victor Gollancz, 1994.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To
Tony Don’t leave home without it…”, also signed without
inscription by Briggs. The book is firmly bound in somewhat
marked and bumped cloth. The text block is a little sprung,
it is also toned and with minor foxing appearing to the top
edge. The dust jacket is not price clipped, it is slightly
marked and creased with a 1 inch closed tear to the lower
rear flap fold.
£50

14.

Pratchett, Terry and Stephen Briggs. The Streets of Ankh-Morpork.

London: Corgi Books, 1993.
First edition. Inscribed to the title page by both Briggs & Pratchett, with a nod
to Frank Sinatra, Briggs has written: “Tony I’ve wandered each & every byway” and Pratchett has followed up below with: “And did it my way…”. The
outer card covers are creased and rubbed to the edges, with minor marks. The
contents are in good order, though the map is starting to show a little rubbing
on the folds. Uncommon signed, particularly by both authors and in such
entertaining fashion.
£180

15.

Pratchett, Terry and Stephen Briggs. The Discworld Mapp.

London: Corgi Books, 1995.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony” followed by a (to me)
indecipherable greeting and signature. The outer card covers are slightly marked and
creased. The contents and map are in good order.
£80

16.

Pratchett, Terry and Stephen Briggs. A Tourist Guide to Lancre.

London: Corgi Books, 1998.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the title page: “To Tony Climb every
mountain!”. The outer card covers are slightly marked and creased, the
contents and the large folding Paul Kidby designed “View of Lancre” are in good
order. Uncommon signed.
£150

17.
Pratchett, Terry, Ian Stewart & Jack Cohen. The Science of the
Discworld III: Darwin’s Watch.
London: Ebury Press, 2005.
First edition. Inscribed by Pratchett to the half-title page: “To Tony One last
spin…”. The book is firmly bound, the boards are lightly marked and bumped to
the corners and edges. The text block is slightly age toned with small nicks to a
couple of page edges. The dust jacket is lightly marked with creasing and some
rubbing to the edges.
£40

18.

Pratchett, Terry. The Compleat Ankh-Morpork.

London: Doubleday, 2012.
First edition. Signed by Pratchett with stamp and hologram to the front
endpaper. The outer card cover is slightly rubbed and creased with a knock to
the lower front edge. The book itself is in good order having been protected
by the card, and appears little read. The large folding map is present in the
rear pocket, it is lightly creased but otherwise good.
£175

19. Pratchett, Terry, Ian Stewart & Jack Cohen. The Science of the Discworld IV
Judgement Day.
London: Ebury Press, 2013.
Fifth impression. Signed by Pratchett, with stamp and hologram to the title page. The
book is tightly bound and appears unread, the outer boards are very lightly bumped,
the text block is a little toned and the dust jacket slightly rubbed.
£45
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